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Unfurnished Apartments- -

IRVINGTON APARTMENTS.
BUILT BY BOWMAN. .

High-cla- ss lower No. 4 apt.,
hardwood floors, tiled bath, steam heat,
janitor service; no children; reference;
$100. 377 E. 25th N. Call East 7620
until 11 A. M. Inquire owner. 380 E.
24th N. before 11 A. M. and after 6
T. M.

HOYT-GLISA- APARTMENTS.
T96 EAST HOYT ST.

New building now ready for occu-
pancy, 3, 4, unfurnished apart-
ments; all outside room- - overlooking
beautiful gardens; large rooms, electric
ranges, hardwood floors, tile bat ha,
every modern convenience and une
celled service. Phone East 752 7.

KINGSBURY APTS.. NEAR 23D AND
WASHINGTON.

High-clas- s apt. house, one
unfur. apt. with 1 buiit-J- n bed and
also a real bedroom ; new ly papered
and painted. Must be seen to be ap-
preciated. Call Main 3S83.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
Four rooms, modern, front apart-

ment; In first-cla- ss condition; on main
floor; only 3 blocks from Washington;
$45. Broadway 124?.

CECELIA APTS., 22D AND GLISAN.
Large apt., outside rooms, in-

cluding bath and kitchen, 2 disappear-
ing beds, very desirable, plenty of
heat guaranteed in winter; $55. At-- ,
water 1R04.

DOUGLAS COURT Under new manage-
ment. Superior 3 and apart-
ments, facing park; modern quip-me-n

t; walking distance. 425 West
Par k st. Main 2616 or Atwater 0423.

ABERDEEN, till HAWTHORNE AVE.
New apt. house, just completed, four?

room apt., hardwood floors, 2 sets
French doors, ivory finish. electric
ranges and washer. Phone Eat 6050.

FOR RENT Unfurnished apartment. 5
rooms, tile bath, hardwood floors and
garage. See this before you rent else-
where. Price $100. 601 Schuyler, corner
15th.

GRACE APTS., 24TH AND NORTHRUP.
5 outside rms., redecorated, front and

rear sleeping porches, steam' heat, Jan.
service. Atwater 0554.

C ARM ELI T A APARTMENTS.
4 rooms, unfurnished, tile bath, large

rooms, finely arranged, splendid serv-
ice. Main 2086.

THE ALTER bungalow apt., sip.
porch, tile bath with shower, hardwood
floors, china closet, fireplace, $75. 21st
and Overton. Bdwy. 1080.

GRACE APTS.. 24TH AND NORTHRUP.
Five outside rooms, redecorated, front
and rear sleeping porches, steam heat,
.janitor service. Atwater 0554.

BOWMAN APTS.
Irvington. 16th and Hancock; high-clas- s

4 rooms, modern steam-heate- d

apartment. East 1369.

WICKER SHAM APTS. and
modern, unfurnished; excellent

services, located 18th and Flanders,
west side. Phone Bdwy. 2201.

IONIAN COURT, iSTH AND COUCH.
modern front corner apt., 1

blk off Wash. st. : adults. Bdwy. 2761.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

1 1 1 h and Montgomery. Main 0359.
unfur. apt., on main floor, steam

heat, private bath, etc., $40. 401 10th
st. Main 2480.

ROSE FRIEND, Bdwy. and Jefferson.
Choice apartment can be se-

cured Sept. 1. Atwater 1410.
ROSE FRIEND, Bdwy. an Jefferson.
. Choice apartment can be se-

cured Sept. 1. Atwater 1410.

TRINITY PLACE APTS. A few desir-
able fur. and unfur. apts. available at
reasonable rentals. Phone Bdwy. 6860.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. Broadway 3360.

THE ORMONDE 4 and unfur.
apts. G56 Flanders-- Bdwy. 3873.

MO R DAUNT 586 Everett. Large mod- -
ern homelike; j,napection invited.

660 FLANDERS. unfurnished
apt porches, $65 month.

modern apartment; 33. Main
4506.

THREE rooms, ground floor, rugs, drapes
and range, 040 hJ. Alder.

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.
BERYL APARTMENT, Lovejoy near

21st St.; 1 very large will be
nicely papered and painted; unfur-
nished or furnished new ; also 1 fur-
nished all new. Phone Main
6254.

JAEGER APTS., 701 WASH. ST.
3 AND APTS.

ST. CLAIR APTS. 3 rooms, furnished
and unturnished, just remodeled, clean,
good service; rates reasonable. Bdwy.
4452.

THE VICTORIAN furn. apts..
bath, close in, very reasonable. 428
Columbia st., nr. 11th. Atwater 2277.

THE REXFORD.
apt., steam heat, newly fin-

ished. This is a nice one. Main 0553.
ROOMS and china pantry, kitchen with
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

$30 FOUR,-ROO- flat, good yard, near
Washington high. 581 E. Oak. East
2400.

FOR RENT flat, furniture for
sale. 5831 42d ave. s. E. ; take litScott car to Myrtle Park.

FUR. flat with piano, 333 Cook
ave. or Main 2835. Apt. 26; .vacant
today.

furnished flat. Sellwood 2391.
or call at 84 E. lttth after ID A. M.

FURNISHED upper flat; desir
able neighborhood. CaU East 3103.

flat for rent, furniture for sale.
Bdwy. 2773.

Housekeeping Rooms.
COMPLETELY furnished suites, large,

light rooms, every convenience, hot
water and free baths at all hours ;

phone, linen, gas ranges; clean suites
for desirable people, center of city, no
carfare, $4 to $5 week. 288 Third
st.. near Jefferson.
DAINTY NOB HILL H. K. SUITE.

For 1 or 2 persons only. Two clean,
cheerful rooms, well furnished, withevery convenience, for $22.50. 690
Irving st.

THE BEAVER, 12th and Marshall Fur-
nished h. k. rooms, $15 up, including
hot water, elec. lights, laundry room.

DENVER APTS., 208 Wash., cor. of 1st;
stone building, large clean H. K. rms..
singles and doubles, $3 and up.

LOVELY front room alcove kitchenette
for lady, $12 per mo. 623 6th st.,

walk; free phone. Atwater 1534.
CLEAN, light basement apt., 2 rooms. $4

a week.; C S. preferred. Bdwy. 1084
.. 666 Hoyt.
HAVE 1 single and one house- -

keeping: also 2 sleeping rooms, fur
nace heat. 147 N. 21st. Main 1821.

CLEAN bed, clean floor, ciean walls;
Sunnycrest; 1, 2 and 3 outside house-keepin- g

rooms, reasonable. 186 Sherman.
LIGHT outide H. K. rooms, eiectric light,

gas, per week. Also other
rooms. 110V. N. 3d, upstairs.

SINGLE H. K. room, furnished, light,
phone, gas and furnace heat. 554 E.
Madison, cor. 13th.

3 H. K. ROOMS, 2 beds, $20 a mo.; 1
large front H. K. room, $15 a mo. Z12V
Hawtnome.

CLEAN, newly kalsomined 1 and 2 rm.
apts.. $15 and $17; light, water, heat.

203 Mi Weid er. East 8331.
LARGE, attractive room with alcove ;

running water. 501 Harrison, above
14th st. Autom. 518-1-

CLEAN housekeeping room suitable for
bachelor, reasonable rates, $3.50 up.
224 Washington st.

LARGE room, ground floor, $4.50 week;
room and kitchenette $4. 327 3d St.,
opposite Auditorium.

CLEAN front room suite on second floor,
$22 a month. 117 N. 38th st.

FIVE rooms, first floor, newly papered.
495 Montgomery. Atwater 0115.

FOR SALE 9 H. K. rooms. Inquire 595. ,if V, TTT iai" n t CVi.m a n

$3 UP, down-tow- n H. K. rooms. 253
Washington, corner 3d.

STKAM-HEATE- h. k. rooms, h. and
wa(er, $3 to $f week. 147 13th st.

CLEAN 1 and 2 housekeeping rooms $2.50
up. -- 06 1st st. Automatic oi -- 30.

THREE outside H. K. rooms, $25. 509
Mill fit

2 AND 3 furnished H. K. rooms, $12, $15.
Tabor 0426. 1117 East Market.

apartment 'and single h. k.
room. 30j6 Jefferson st.

2 NICELY furn. housekeeping rooms,
near Broadway bridge. 281 Larrabee

THE MAPLE 30 N. 17th. near Wash
furnished h. k. and sleeping rooms.

MARTHA APTS., 1 and h. k.
newly furnished, lobby. 21 4 1 .

3 UNFURNISHED rooms, $20; light and
phone. 234 E. 20th. East 2200.

FINE large 1 and apts., light
ami Datn. $i- - to 31s, Kusse.ii.

LARGE room with kitchenette, single
h. k. room, $10. 264 12th.

MARTHA APTS., 1 and h. k.
newly furnished, lobby. Main 2141.

LARGE single h. k., also apt. ;
stove neat, launary room. 414 Mill si.

TWO nice rooms very reasonable; also
single rooms. 655 Flanders st.

Housekeeping Rooms in Private Family
IRVINGTON $25 month, 2 nicely fur

nished front housekeeping rooms;
everything furnished except gas; one
block to Irvington school. East 1441.
441 E. 13th St. N.

FOUR furnished H. K. rooms, electricity,
gas and telephone ; on Sunnyside car
une. can xaoor j.iui. 030 Belmont,
Mrs. Morton.

$25 IMMACULATE suite, at-
tractive house, beautiful view; separate
entrance. 940 Corbett ; also single
H. K-- rooms. .i. 1.

ONE furnished apt. and furn.
h. k. rooms, all front rooms; clean and
reasonable rent. 193 17tb st. Atwater
1344.

TWO nicely furnished front H. K. rooms,
gas, electric lights, running water, all
conveniences, very reasonable. 330 6th
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
REFINED, we'.l --educated married lady

s position as manager of apart-
ment house or smail hotel. Thoroughly
capable. Best of references. BF 80S,
Ore eon i an.

COOKS, waitresses. maid. for hotels,
restaurants and ranches. also for
camps- - Square Deal Employment
Agency, Ooodnough blag. Main 5727.

WOMAN with three boys (school age),
wants work In apartment or hotel for
housekeeping rooms and some pay.
B'iwy. 1064. Room 6.

REGISTERED practical nurse wishes en-
gagement, preferably seashore or
mountains : care if children or

would like travel. Tabor 5303.
TWO exxperienced demonstrators wish

position in city or road work ; beat
references. AC 031, Oregonian.

WANTED The care of an apartment
house for use of apartment and some
wages. Tabor 0424.

WANTED By lady, pressing on gents
or ladies' garments. Al experience.
AH 063. Oregonian.

.MILLINERY trimmer, experienced
wants work for short season. Bdwy.
52tf.

COMPETENT laundrees wishes work
Wed., Thursday. Fri ; references. Wal-
nut 1611.

RELIABLE woman wants cooking or
housekeeping in country; good pay.
M. E., 5H7 E. 38th st. N.

PIANO TRACHER. lady, experienced. $1
an hour at your home or her's. East
0318.

RELIABLE woman wants steady places
for day work ; washing and ironing
preferred. East 084. room 3- -

RELIABLE woman wishes position as
housekeeper for one or more men or
as chambermaid. AJ 860. Oregonian.

WASH INUTON hig.i scnool K ' i warns
work in exchange for room and board.
Cali Sellwond 1212.

YOUNG married woman wants apt. or
rooming house to run: beat city refer-
ences. Phone Bdwy. 2S2.i. room 5.

YOUNG woman wishes work, restau-
rant, cafeteria or bakeshop. Have some
experience. A H 72. Oregon lan.

COLORED woman wants day work cr
laundry work at home. Tabor 1 7 " 3

EXPERIENCED chambermaid war
work. Easr 4171, apt. 7.

WANTED Position as chambermaid,
Phone Atwater 0555.

COMPANION. light work, board and
room and snme wages. Atwater 2296.

RELIABLE colored woman wants any
kind of day work. Broadway 1916.

COLORED girl wa nts chambermaid work.
Cai: W:tlmit 27

LACE CURTAINS HAND LAUNDERED;
12 YEARS' EXPERIENCE. EAST 6106

WILL care for apt. house for apt.
West Park. Atwater 2S85.

. DA V WORK for Thursday, Friday and
Saturday. Atwater :S19.

WOMAN wants day work, 35 c t s.
Call room 14. Bdwy. 5652.

WANTED Day work. ttny kind. Main
;N6, room 404.

WANTED Any kind of laundry work.
Atltrf 642-1-

LADY wants work by the hour,
the evening. Auto. 635-4-

wa n t iav work. best of references.
Ma in 741

WILL keep your baby by the hour or day
reasonable. 249 's Haisey st. East 2Su7.
Bookkeepers, Stenographers. Office.
OFFICE HELP uFFlCE HELP

STENOGRAPHERS BOOKKEEPERS
WILLIAMS PERSONNEL SKKVICK.
BDWY. 6P-- 504 SPALDING BT.PO

EXPERIENCED legal stenographer
wishes position, permanent or tempo- -
rary. Walnut 7013.

Dressmakers.
301 PANAMA BLDG., Third and Alder.

Bdwy. 2339. first-clas- s dressmaking,
silks, $7 up; hemstitching 8c, while you
wait. Work guaranteed. W

ACROSS 10th street from puoiic library.
Rose Dressmaking Parlor. 1SS loth st.
Maiu 2161.

DRESSMAKING, latest styles, excellent
work, reasonable. Atwater 2524. 494
JeffArson.

HEMSTITCHING, any color. 6c. Rm. 403
Raleigh bldg. 327 Wash. Bdwy. 3742.

DRESSMAKING and hemstitching. 8 and
10c. Riley & Clinton. 411 Raleigh bldg.

WANTED Dressmaking and sewing. 348
Larrabee. East 8519.

DRESSMAKING. first-clas- s workman-shi- p

guaranteed. East 3996.
FIRST-CLAS- S dressmaking: work guai

ntt1- d. Tabor S45rt.
DRESSMAKER. make ovr tailoress

$3.50 ; references given. Bdwy. 5652.
Nurses.

GRADUATE nurw offers 2 rooms, kitch- -
en furnished apt., also single H. K.
rooms, prefer nurses or students will-
ing to share, rates reasonable. East
4650.

NURSE will care for patient in her own
home: desirable location; physician's
refHrenres. Tabor 5733

EXPERIENCED practical nurse wantsengarement; excellent references. Ta-y--

332.
Pnmestirtt.

RELIABLE girl wants housework by 2t
hfiur. Bdw. 1 71

Housekeepers.
v M AN wit h one child wishes position
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